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Splint pin hook

13009

\_ ~ ArtNo. 77101010

GTIN 4018754291274
Model 13009 SPLINTZIEHER

Label. Splint pin hook L.265mm
Technical Attributes. Logistics data.
Lange mmi (1) 265 mm Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Haohe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin

Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

265

34

34

270

108

60
77101010
1384
0,772
0,083
0,000
4018754291274
5

TAIWAN, PROVINCE OF
CHINA

Auslandischer Ursprung

82055980
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Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP)  Article description (Autom._) GTIN
77101010 13009 SPLINTZIEHER Splint pin hook L.265mm 4018754291274
GTIN-Code.

47018754 29‘I274H
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